Models all rights reserved in accordance with the law. Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings and photos.
1202
In
d
u
s
tr
ia

Nominal
adhesive
forces*
[N]
502801 RMQ-AN-13 13 4.2 7 10 4.5 2 7 6
502811 RMQ-AN-19 19.1 4.8 8.7 12.7 6.5 5.7 19 23
502821 RMQ-AN-25 25.4 4.5 8.5 20 8 5.6 40 71
502831 RMQ-AN-32 31.8 7.1 10 25.4 12.7 7.9 66 132
* The values of  the nominal adhesive forces are approximate and refer to
magnetic properties observed on laboratory samples.
Code Description D d L h
Nominal
adhesive
forces*
[N]
502701 RMP-AN-12.5 12.5 M4 16 7 20 15
502711 RMP-AN-17 17 M6 16 5 26 29
502721 RMP-AN-21 21 M6 19 7 40 42
502731 RMP-AN-27 27 M6 25 9 65 89
502741 RMP-AN-35 35 M6 30 9 150 190
ANRoHS
Conversion Table
1 mm = 0.039 inch
D